
1 NJHEEQS

2 LEAEGRU JESE H7  22 22

3 DEQFREZ LARGUEE I1  70 92

4 DAIEOQS FERLEZ 1F  54 146

5 HAQIRU[ ZOIDES K1  32 178

6 LLMATEN cHIQUERA 10C 85 263

7 AMIONOR MAILLENT E8  68 331

8 IECINEN MONITORA 15A 140 471

9 UAEROEI INCLINEE 12B 72 543

10 MPNEEET OUIRA K8  28 571

11 EDAFLUS EMPREINTE 3F  78 649

12 PXKEARS FUSELA O1  43 692

13 OAVAXNT POKERS 8J  81 773

14 AVBGION TAXA 4D  40 813

15 TUHUWYT VIRAGO N6  35 848

16 BUOUWST THYM 8B  27 875

17 OBDUUST WEB N2  54 929

18 DBIVOUN TUS L10 31 960

19 DBDCLUV ION 5E  26 986

20 UDDLVS[ BEC M7  27 1013

21 DVLUT EXODeS F3  37 1050

22 DLUT VU G9  18 1068

ELUT I12 15 1083

Coup

mardi 24 mai 2022
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